
No Name Contact Details Email Date of Claim 

received

Security 

Interest

Amount 

Claimed

Admitted CoC 

%

Remarks

3 Oriclean Private 

Ltd

Bandalo, Kotasahi, Tangi, 

Cuttack 754022

NA 13-Oct-22 UnSecured 12,64,329 12,64,329 1% Admitted

Total 17,40,02,093 17,40,02,093 100%

Claims of G R Multi Flex Packaging (P) Ltd Updated as on 31 Oct 2022

Financial Creditors


